	РОЗКЛАД ЗАНЯТЬ ГРУПИ № 4 В І У КУРСУ СПЕЦІАЛЬНОСТІ  «СЕСТРИНСЬКА СПРАВА»                                                                                                  ЗАТВЕРДЖУЮ
НА СЬОМИЙ   СЕМЕСТР 2016-2017  НАВЧАЛЬНОГО РОКУ                                                                                                                                                                 Директор ООБМУ
                                                                                                     ____________________________ В.С.Лапай                    

	4 В
	1 тиждень
	2тиждень
	3тиждень
	4тиждень
	5тиждень
	6тиждень

	
	01.09чт-02.09
	05.09-09.09
	12.09-16.09
	19.09-23.09
	26.09-30.10
	03.10-07.10

	Понеділілок
	
	
	
	
	
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:

	
	6пара
	
	Сім мед.Чернищук
	Сім мед.Чернищук
	Сім мед.Чернищук
	1-Сім мед.Чернищук
	1-Реан.Журбенко

	
	7пара
	
	Псих. Кальченко
	Псих. Кальченко
	Псих. Кальченко
	2-Гр/здор.Тімченко
	2-Гр/здор.Тімченко

	
	
	
	
	
	
	3-Псих. Савельєва
	3-Псих. Савельєва

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17.00-20.00:

	
	6пара
	
	Псих. Кальченко
	Псих. Кальченко
	Псих. Кальченко
	Псих. Кальченко
	1-Псих. Савельєва

	
	7пара
	
	ВМП Калініченко
	Етика Шевченко
	Етика Шевченко
	Етика Шевченко
	2-Реан.Журбенко

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3-Етика Шевченко

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Середа
	
	
	
	
	
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:

	
	6пара
	
	Гер. Чернищук
	Гер. Чернищук
	Реан.Журбенко
	1-Гр/здор.Тімченко
	1-Гер. Чернищук

	
	7пара
	
	Реан.Журбенко
	Реан.Журбенко
	Псих. Кальченко
	2-Гер. Чернищук
	2-Псих. Кальченко

	
	
	
	
	
	
	3-ВМП Калініченко
	3-Реан.Журбенко

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Четвер 
	
	
	
	
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:

	
	6пара
	Сім мед.Чернищук
	Гер. Чернищук
	Гер. Чернищук
	1-Етика Шевченко
	1-Етика Шевченко
	1-Сім мед.Чернищук

	
	7пара
	Псих. Кальченко
	Псих. Кальченко
	ВМП Калініченко
	2-Псих. Кальченко
	2-Псих. Кальченко
	2-ВМП Калініченко

	
	
	
	
	
	3-Гер. Чернищук
	3-Гер. Чернищук
	3-Гр/здор.Тімченко 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятниця
	
	
	
	
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:

	
	6пара
	Гр/здор.Тімченко
	Гр/здор.Тімченко
	Етика Шевченко
	1-Реан.Журбенко
	1-Реан.Журбенко
	1-ВМП Калініченко

	
	7пара
	ВМП Калініченко
	ВМП Калініченко
	Гр/здор.Тімченко
	2-Гер. Чернищук
	2-Гер. Чернищук
	2-Сім мед.Чернищук

	
	
	
	
	
	3-Гр/здор.Тімченко
	3-Псих. Савельєва
	3-Псих. Савельєва

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	4 В
	7тиждень
	8тиждень
	9тиждень
	10тиждень
	11тиждень
	12  тиждень

	
	10.10-14.10
	17.10-21.10
	24.10-28.10
	31.10-04.11
	07.11-11.11
	14.11-18.11

	Понеділок
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:

	
	1-Реан.Журбенко
	1-ВМП Калініченко
	1-Реан.Журбенко
	1-Псих. Савельєва
	1-Псих. Савельєва
	1-Гр/здор.Тімченко

	
	2-Гр/здор.Тімченко
	2-Етика Шевченко
	2-Гер. Чернищук
	2-Гер. Чернищук
	2-Гер. Чернищук
	2-Етика Шевченко

	
	3-Сім мед.Чернищук
	3-Сім мед.Чернищук
	3-ВМП Калініченко
	3-ВМП Калініченко
	3-ВМП Калініченко
	3-Сім мед.Чернищук

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вівторок
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:

	
	1-Псих. Савельєва
	1-Псих. Савельєва
	1-Псих. Савельєва
	1-Псих. Савельєва
	1-Псих. Савельєва
	1-Псих. Савельєва

	
	2-Реан.Журбенко
	2-Реан.Журбенко
	2-Реан.Журбенко
	2-Реан.Журбенко
	2-Реан.Журбенко
	2-Реан.Журбенко

	
	3-Гер. Чернищук
	3-Гер. Чернищук
	3-Гер. Чернищук
	3-Сім мед.Чернищук
	3-Сім мед.Чернищук
	3-Сім мед.Чернищук

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Середа
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:

	
	1-Гер. Чернищук
	1-Гер. Чернищук
	1-Гер. Чернищук
	1-Гер. Чернищук
	1-Гер. Чернищук
	1-Гр/здор.Тімченко

	
	2-Псих. Кальченко
	2-Псих. Кальченко
	2-Псих. Кальченко
	2-ВМП Калініченко
	2-ВМП Калініченко
	2-Псих. Кальченко

	
	3-Реан.Журбенко
	3-Реан.Журбенко
	3-Реан.Журбенко
	3-Реан.Журбенко
	3-Реан.Журбенко
	3-Гер. Чернищук

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Четвер
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	

	
	1-Сім мед.Чернищук
	1-Реан.Журбенко
	1-Сім мед.Чернищук
	1-Сім мед.Чернищук
	1-Сім мед.Чернищук
	

	
	2-ВМП Калініченко
	2-ВМП Калініченко
	2-Псих. Кальченко
	2-Псих. Кальченко
	2-ВМП Калініченко
	

	
	3-Гр/здор.Тімченко
	3-Етика Шевченко
	3-ВМП Калініченко
	3-ВМП Калініченко
	3-Реан.Журбенко
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятниця
	ВИХІДНИЙ
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	17.00-20.00:
	

	
	1-ВМП Калініченко
	1-ВМП Калініченко
	1-ВМП Калініченко
	1-Реан.Журбенко
	1-ВМП Калініченко
	

	
	2-Сім мед.Чернищук
	2-Сім мед.Чернищук
	2-Сім мед.Чернищук
	2-Сім мед.Чернищук
	2-Сім мед.Чернищук
	

	
	3-Псих. Савельєва
	3-Псих. Савельєва
	3-Псих. Савельєва
	3-Псих. Савельєва
	3-Псих. Савельєва
	

	
	(22.10.16 суб )
	
	
	
	
	


